Configure Print

Vehicle Information
2020 GLS580W4

Code

996
205

Options
DA2
K26
K32
K33
K34
P20
23U
233
266
292
513
546
DBO
P69
906
907
DB6
P08
P11
293
402
406
437
447
898
DB8
PBR
P21
DC1
P55
DC5
PAF
596
H22
RWH
L3D
uo9
u19
226
297
307
311
413
430
443
463
481
55U
550
557
77B
886
D11

Description

MODEL: 2020 GLS580W4
designo Cardinal Red
Macchiato/Magma Grey Leather

Driver Assistance Package Plus
Factory Code
LED lighting
Extended Restart by STOP and GO Traffic
Route Based Speed Action
Driving Assistance Plus
factory code
DISTRONIC PLUS 3.0 with Steering Assist
DISTRONIC PLUS with Steering Assist
Side Airbags
Speed Limit Assist
factory code
Warmth & Comfort Package
Warmth &Comfort Package
Heated Armrest
Rear Heated Armrest
Executive Rear Seat Package Plus
Rear Seat Pacakge Driving Code
Rear Seat Package
Rear Side Airbags
Active Ventilated Seats/Rear
Multi-Contour Seats Rear
Comfort Headrests/Rear
MBUX Rear Tablet
Wireless Charging Rear
ENERGIZING Comfort Package Plus
Energizing Comfort Package Plus
Air Balance Package with Fragrance
Night Package
Night Package
Acoustic Comfort Package
Acoustic Comfort PKG
Infrared glass
Natural Grain Brown Walnut Trim
21" AMG Twin 5-Spoke with black accents
Wood Leather Steering Wheel
MB-Tex Wrapped Lower Dashboard
MBUX Augmented Video for Navigation
7 Seat Configuration
Power Side Side-Window Blinds
Heated/Cooled Rear Cupholder
Heated/Cooled Front Cupholders
Panorama Sunroof
OFFROAD Package
Heated Steering Wheel
Head-Up Display
Underride Protection
Porcelain Headliner
Trailer Hitch
Increased Towing Capacity with Trailer Hitch
MBUX Interior Assistant (Gesture Control)
Heated 3rd Row Seats
Roof Spoiler, Body Color

Price

$99,999
$1,080

$2,250

$870

$3,750

$2,100

$400

$1,100

$160

$600
$350
$300

$380
$180
$180
$1,000

$250
$1,100
$575
$300

$360
$600
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SUBTOTAL $117,884
DESTINATION &DELIVERY $995
TOTAL $118,879

*Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.
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Standard Accessories

BO1 48 Volt system

B12 Tool Kit

B16 Sport Exhaust

K15 Service Interval 15000km

K27 factory code

K31 Factory Code

P17 KEYLESS GO PACAKGE

P31 AMG Styling

P47 Parking Package

P49 Mirror Package

P64 Memory Package

R0O2 All Season Tires

SAB Steering Code

uos Upper Dash in MBTex

u10 Weight Sensing System - WSS

U12 Floormats

u22 4-Way Lumbar Support

u26 Floormats

uso 115V AC Power Outlet

V71 Tire Rating

01U Navgation Services

08U factory code

o9y Vehicle Monitoring

1B4 Factory Code

12B Service Manual

12U Concierge Service

14U Smartphone Integration

15U Factory code - tbd

16U Apple CarPlay

17U Android Auto

215 Adaptive Damping System Plus

232 Garage Door Opener

234 Blind Spot Assist

235 PARKTRONIC with Active Parking Assist
242 Power Passenger Seat w/Memory
249 Auto-Dimming Driver and Rearview Mirrors
25V factory code

258 COLLISION PREVENTION ASSIST
26U Remote Start

264 License Plate Holder

270 Aerial for GPS

273 Car Exit Warning

275 Power Front Seats w/Driver Memory
294 Driver Knee Airbag

3u7 TBD

351 eCall-emergency system

355 MBUX Voice Control

362 HERMES Communications module LTE
365 MB Navigation

367 Live Traffic

399 Multicontour Front Seats with Massage
401 Heated and Ventilated Front Seats
414 Glass Sunroof

421 9 Speed Automatic Transmission
436 Comfort Headrests/Front

44V Tire Rating

45V Factory Code

461 Instrument cluster with MPH

475 Advanced Tire Pressure Monitoring System
489 AIRMATIC Air Suspension

494 Supplemental Parts NAFTA

500 Power Folding Mirrors

501 Surround View Camera

502 Navigation Map Updates included for 3-years
517 HD-Radio

536 SiriusXM Radio w. 6 mos. service
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871

876
883
889
890
897
9u5s
9ue6
QU7
901

902
915
93B
986

989
D25

*Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.

Double Sun Visors

MBUX Multimedia system
MBUX Multimedia system
Anti-Theft Alarm System
4-Zone Automatic Climate Control
5-Zone Climate Control

Mirror Logo Lamp

Adaptive Highbeam Assist
Warning Triangle Delete

Full LED Headlamps
Transportation Protection Foil
Collapsible Spare Tire
Minispare

steering code

steering code

steering code

USBs

Cargo Cover

Remote Key w/Panic Button
AMG Styling

Factory code

2020 Registration Year
Burmester® surround sound system
Privacy Glass

Elect.Folding 3rd Row Seat
llluminated Running Boards
Rear Seat Entertainment System Prewiring
Wide Screen MediaDisplay
HANDS-FREE ACCESS
64-Color Interior Ambient Lighting
Soft-Close Doors
KEYLESS-GO®

Power Liftgate

NFC Wireless Charging
factory code

Tire Steering code

factory code

Allowance For Anti-Theft Alarm
Rapid Heated Seats

80 Liter Fuel Tank

factory code

VIN

VIN Plate under windshield
USB-C Adapter Cable
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